
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 87283509

Data publicarii	21.09.23	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 517,72 RON - 517,72 RON

Descriere: RAMF 32/45 1 3,78 3,78 RAC FLEX,1/2-1/2 80CM 2 14,29 28,58 NIPLU AL 1/2 6 3,36 20,16 BANDA SEMNALIZARE 1 13,45 13,45 SURUB CAP T 6X60 50 0,55 27,50 SAIBA PL M6 50 0,07 3,50 PIULITA M6 50 0,08 4,00 HOLSURUB PAL 4X20 100 0,05 5,00 BROASCA TERMOPAN 2 27,73 55,46 CIL SIG 90 2 48,74 97,48 EMAIL IDEEA VERDE 2,5L 1 74,79 74,79 EMAIL IDEEA VERDE 0,75L 3 21,85 65,55 PENSULA 50 2 5,04 10,08 PENSULA 80 2 10,92 21,84 EMALUX ALB 0,75L 1 32,77 32,77 PENSULA RADIATOR 1 5,04 5,04 SMIRGHEL 4 5,04 20,16 DILUANT 2 14,29 28,58 TOTAL 517,72
